RELIGION

Flores sanhueza
Rios Gonzalez
Barrera Castro

EDUC FiSICA

Rojas rozas

Rios Aranguiz
Reyes alemparte
Fuentes Rios
Parrales Holguin
Riveros flores
Romero Jorquera
Marihuan vidal
lilo Garcia

Bravo leon
Rodriguez Paredes
Zanni Garcia
Cifuentes vega
Mufoz hernandez
Mendoza estay
Saez labra

Araya Villarroel
Moraga del rio
Fuentes

Jilberto Argandona
Mufoz Sepulveda
Ortiz Salamanca
Neira mora
Donoso otarola
Malleo Olivares
Alvarez barrientos
celis castro
Pizarro

corrotea toro
Morales Gonzalez
Aranda araya
Rigquelme perez
Barrera barrera
norambuena madrid
Morales astete
Pérez ruiz

Gomez Henriquez
Negrete cortes

NOMINAS OPTATIVOS 3° A -B-C-D

Lukas gabriel alonso

Alonso
Michel

SIN CUPO

Israel Alexis
Vicente Alberto

3°C
3°C
3°C

3°D
3°D

Dante isaac maximilien 3° D

Manuel Javier
Jesus Parrales
Benjamin israel
Gabriel Ignacio
Maykol jesus
tomas manuel
Marcelo bravo
Joaquin Andrés
Aarén Josué
Lucas ivan
Joaquin alejandro
Felipe alexis
Thomas Ignacio
Amaro Benjamin
Franco mauricio
Fernando
Nicolas Esteban
Emil Tomas
Luciano Antonio
Farid koi

Mateo Lican Eliseo

Alexander Berserker

Matias Ignacio
gabriel ignacio
Adolfo

tomas agustin
Bastian Ignacio

3°D
3°D
3°D
3°D
3°D
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°C
3°C
3°C
3°C
3°C
3°C
3°C
3°C
3°C
3°C
3°B
3°B

Haraldo Alonso Agustir 3° B

Sebastian Andres
Matias Ignacio
dante alexis
Nocola Ignacio
Amaro eugenio
Fabian Alexander
Matias alejandro

3°C
3°C
3°C
3°C
3°B
3°C
3°B

225019584 RELIGION
RELIGION
RELIGION

22968383-7
23040455-0

22892754-6
22898997-5
22928459-2
22876920-7
100568824-4
22907627-2
22990234-2
22708749-8
22732206-3
22965379-2
22800438-3
1005723406
22844154-6
22863490-5
23005274-3
22826335-4
22759952-9
22690794-7
226802614
22847487-8
22793964-8
22952501-8
229753665
22883486-6
22985077-6
22963913-7
228466638
22862622-8
22933465-4
22805450k
22931861-6
222220351
22969511-8
22803017-1
22735846-7
223939295
22963996-k
22947821-4

EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.
EDUC.

FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FiSICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FiSICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FiSICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FiSICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FISICA
FiSICA



MUSICA

Zambrano moreno
Rodriguez Goldberg
Araya basualto
Sucre

Carrasco Zabalaga
Chavez amaya
Miranda Beltran
Diaz Montoya
Rubio James
Lopez Garcia
Ordenes Jara

Solis Samuel Rodriguez

Garcia Lopez

LIZARRAGA RODRIGUEZ HECTOS SEBASTIAN

hadweh Bizama
Olivar Garcia

Urra gonzalez
Cotrina Cerna
Riguelme Gonzalez
Alvarez Rocha
Chavez Solis
Espinoza Vargas
Aparicio

Pérez jelvez
Martinez Millaquen
Calderdn

Guajardo cheuquiante
Arias valdes
Guzman moya
salas Pérez

cruz valle

Antileo

Torres Salazar
Elgueta buguefio
HATTE ROMERO
MIRANDA ZAMORA

HERNANDEZ ALEGRIA

Leonardo gabriel
Maximo Damian
Jeremias alexis
Luis

Mauro Enrique
Bryan david
Diego Alonso
Ricardo Ignacio
Vicente

Xavier Emiliano
Santiago Pedro
Benjamin Solis
Juan Pablo

bori

Diego Ledn
Guillermo Andrés
Anthony André
Gaspar Alonso
Marcelo Alvarez
Matias Andrés
Amaru Manuel
Matias

Dreyko Eder
Jesus Martinez
Gabriel

Matias Nicolas
Benjamin cristobal
Justin alonso
Vicente Javier
maximiliano jesus
Matias

Leandro Abraham

3°D
3°D
3°D
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°C
3°A
3°A
3°C

3°D
3°D
3°D
3°D
3°D
3°D
3°A
3°A
3°D
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°C

Héctor Fernando Maxir 3° D

Alejandro octavio 3B
AGUSTIN ALEJANDR( 3B
CAMILO SANDINO 3B

228856746 MUSICA
228052604 MUSICA

22846477-5 MUSICA
259869250 MUSICA
22909977-9 MUSICA
22982721-9 MUSICA
2286209-5 MUSICA
22968009-9 MUSICA
22796849-4 MUSICA
22782411-5 MUSICA
229986538 MUSICA
22530461-0 MUSICA
22843262-8 MUSICA
26216932-4 MUSICA
22659150-8 HISTORIA
22941247-7 HISTORIA
22856091k HISTORIA
22437537-8 HISTORIA
22.570.199-7 HISTORIA
22705989-3 HISTORIA
22827962-5 HISTORIA
22708690-4 HISTORIA
22760499-9 HISTORIA
227808896 HISTORIA
22524303-4 HISTORIA
230368856 HISTORIA
22890249-7 HISTORIA

229701568 HISTORIA
22736063 HISTORIA

22918926-3 HISTORIA

228320404 HISTORIA
22902451-5 HISTORIA
100.541.559-0 HISTORIA
22954372-5 HISTORIA

227536764 HISTORIA
228098310 HISTORIA
22959894-5 HISTORIA



